
List of Publications

History Division, Ministry of Defence

Pre Independence Publications

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

The Retreat from Burma 1941-42 Rapes by Pentagon
Press

The Reconquest of Burma 1942; Reprint by Pentagon

Vol. I Press

The Reconquest of Burma 1944- Reprint by Pentagon

45; Vol. Il Press

The Arakan Operations 1942-45 Reprint by Fentagon
Press

Campaigns in South-East Asia Reprint by Pentagon

1941-42 Press

Campaigns in Western Asia Reprint by Peatagon
Press

The North African Campaigns Reprint by Pentagon

1940-43 Press

East African Campaign 1940-41 Reprint by. Pentagon
Press

The Campaign in Italy 1943-45 Reprint by Pentagon
Press

India and the War Reprint by Pentapou
Press

Expansion of the Armed Forces Reprint by Pentagon

and Defence Organisation 1939-45 Press

Defence of India-Policy & Plans Orient Longman

Post-War Occupation Forces Orient Le

Japan & South East Asia a ae

Technical Services : Ordnance &
IEME Orient Longman

The Corps of Engineers 1939-47 आम 11 Breten:
Gol, Delhi

Indian War Economy, Supply, a

Industry and Finance Orient Hungry

The Royal Indian Navy 1939-45 Orient Longman

History of the Indian Air Force
1933-45 Orient Longman

Publication Branch,
Administration (Medical Services) Gol, Delhi

Annexure-I

2014

2014

2014

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2014

2012

2012

1963

1958

1962

1974

1962

1964

1961

1953


