List of Publications History Division, Ministry of Defence

Pre Independence Publications

1	The Retreat from Burma 1941-42	Reprint by Pentagon Press	2014
2	The Reconquest of Burma 1942; Vol. I	Reprint by Pentagon Press	2014
3	The Reconquest of Burma 1944- 45; Vol. II	Reprint by Pentagon Press	2014
4	The Arakan Operations 1942-45	Reprint by Pentagon Press	2012
5	Campaigns in South-East Asia 1941-42	Reprint by Pentagon Press	2012
6	Campaigns in Western Asia	Reprint by Pentagon Press	2012
7	The North African Campaigns 1940-43	Reprint by Pentagon Press	2012
8	East African Campaign 1940-41	Reprint by Pentagon Press	2012
9	The Campaign in Italy 1943-45	Reprint by Pentagon Press	2014
10	India and the War	Reprint by Pentagon Press	2012
11	Expansion of the Armed Forces and Defence Organisation 1939-45	Reprint by Pentagon Press	2012
12	Defence of India-Policy & Plans	Orient Longman	1963
13	Post-War Occupation Forces : Japan & South East Asia	Orient Longman	1958
14	Technical Services : Ordnance & IEME	Orient Longman	1962
15	The Corps of Engineers 1939-47	Publication Branch, GoI, Delhi	1974
16	Indian War Economy, Supply, Industry and Finance	Orient Longman	1962
17	The Royal Indian Navy 1939-45	Orient Longman	1964
18	History of the Indian Air Force 1933-45	Orient Longman	1961
19	Administration (Medical Services)	Publication Branch, GoI, Delhi	1953